lceniCAM
Information Service

www.icenicam.org.uk



SPARE PARTS AND PRICE LiST
FOR '

'CORGI' HMOTOR CYCLE.

R TDe T Py o e
el e iy PO g i Y st
e T S e I e T SRR

-

BROCKHOUSE ENGINEERING (SOUTHPORT) LIMITHED,
CROSSENS, SOUTHPORT, ENGLAND.

TELEPHONES
SOUTHPORT 871031 (8 iines)

TELEGRAMS
"BROCKHOUSE, SCOUTHPORT," P

CABLES
BROCKEQUSE, SOUTHPORT.

ALl, PRICES . EX - WORKS.

May, 1952.



po NN s SE TR = e

.

i ¥ : e e
4 : : :
. u . )
M .
ﬂ - . |.¢w
s ) "
= . i, N \ :
; . ’ :

-~

LTI S
L
’

"
. - ) h
& p ! n &
W ey ¥ ¥
g & v T e T "
i — - B L. — v R e e RS T e T S .



Retaii Price
Tart No. Desari: No. Off. Back.
& Bs .
CYLINDER.
BES.891 Cylinder. 1 20120 6,
BES.893 Cylinder Joint Washer, i 2
BES.894 Transfer Block be";:om\ i 1,
;i%_ 8g5 Transfer Block {top). 1 Vs
BES. 896 Trensfer Biock Joint washer, 2
BES,.897 Induction Pipe. L &
BES.898 Induction Gaskat, i
BES.899 Induction Studs " B.S.F. x 1.1/16% 1g. 2
BES. 900 Cylinder Nut, &
BES.901 Cyiinder Head Boit. &
BES . 90L Cyiinder Haad, i 17,
§.D. 2 B.A, x §" Screw for BES.S894. 4
N.D, é,“’ BiS.E. I‘EW" fer BES, 89}’ 2 S
H, Z} 4,""’ Piain Washers for BES,897. 2 1.
N.D. 5/ 16® Plain Washers. iy 3
B "\E D. i :ﬁfm Copper washer, 2 L
N N.D. L o/ Spark ?1@§ for Series I KIG.FE/70. 1 B2 bu
bl ﬁ : :;f}_ g Spr-'mg WaSNEers, % 4.
CRANKSEAFT AND PISTON.
BES.R23 Piston complete with Rings, etec. sid. 1 Lo Ba. B
BES.823A Piston somplete with Rings, etc. .010" Ov/sizel 104 Berd B
BE5.823B Piston eomplete with Rings, etc. .020" ov/sizel Saoee . B,
BES.825/1 Piston Bars, ' 1o 4o 0,
B25 .82 Piston Ring, shd, Lo 150
BES , 8244 Piston Ring, 010" oversize. 2
BES 8247 Pigton Ring, .020" cversize, 2o 5
BES,B26 Gudgeon Pin, 3. O.
BES,.828 Girelip. £ I
Th—w 8‘5* r'l”“éﬁ.‘zlk; Pin, i, 18]
3@55852 Rmﬁaq.gmg washer, i, &,
BES.833 Rivet Qsﬁae 21). he
BES. 83 Connecting rod. g oSt o )
BES.835 Small end bush, 2 2.
BES,837 Cramkshaft check was‘here L
BES,.914 Cranksheft for Wico-Pacy. e

Nuk :’*ﬁ = gf TP T,
Cam Keya

Hoffman s%eel rolliars,
’I@@fﬁa@ bronze »c
No. 3 Woodrul? key
No, & Woodruff key.

3 B.A. Plain washer,

3 B.A., Spring washer,

3 B.A. Sarew,

bwﬁm.g, washer,
Assembly of Crankshafi.
Crankshaft for Miller,

CHATNCASE = Cranksh=f% Half,

BES.822
BES, 85
3ES . 840
BES.873
BES.875
BES . 876
BES.919
585,875
BES,877
3ES, 883
BES . 889
BES. 890
BES, 802
BES, 910

Chalincase - crarkshaft half.
Clutch s:za.:‘:: RS,
Ball race rs i
Bearing cap I‘m;. ie
Bearing cap gasket Mz, IT.
Cranksase cover,
Bearing cap i?u..m 1, Series II)
Chalirnsagse ac raskes
Crankease corvar

Wosk m:f for drain piug.
D\, in plug,

F zer plug,

' rder stud,
+er plug washer,

ing plate,

fod ot o o et ot el

P T et BN DN et et

Bt et b e ped g 0 0 P e et e (et gl ed fed et N3 el DO BN P g

&

N
L3

i
FC2 00
3 @

1.

2 2 B

»

L L] £

Bl Ao g DD OND o o N =
4

i
@ B @

o

&

& @8

@

B ol PN PR
® 2 9 o

@

-3 @

}m“‘*mr?"‘;\lﬁ&” o0

ol
foamsl

] E’fﬁ
@ @

o



Retail Price
Part Ho, Descrivtien, No, Off. Each.
: Bl
BES, 1052 Kick start pinion bush. 1 o gl
BES . 1054 & Kick start piniom, i3 il ©
BES . 1055 Ratchet boss, i T3 O
BES.1056 Kick start quadrant. 1 3 1
BES.1057 Kick start housing, i 5
BE3.1058 Kick stari housiang cover, I & 0
BES.1058P Kick start housing cover and bush (BES.1062) 1 T3
BES.1059 Kick start housing securing screw. 2 5
BES, 1060 Kick start housing securing screw. i 5
BES.1061 Kick start housing bush, 1 2 9
BES.1062 ick start housing cover bush, 1 i 10
BES.1063 " Kick start housing cover gasket, i 2
BES, 1061 Kick start lever, 1 8 5
N.D. =" Thackeray washer, 1 1
BES.1065 Kick stari pedal, 1 TR
BES, 1074 Kick shart s«f“;s, ik il
BRS.1077 Ratchet s;::;:.g.a 1l 7
BES, 1942 . Kick start sitop pin, 1 - ~I0
BES. 1082 Kick shart ball spring. 1 2
BES, 3472 Tab Washer., 7 2
BES, 878 Central plug ﬁf““T{“aSG cover, 5
N.D. _ 2 B.A. Serew x 5/15" long for BES.860. 3 5
N.D, Bolt " B.S.F. x 13" long. 5 3
N.D. Bolt =" B.S.F. x 1 long. 5 3
N.D. Bolt %% B.S.F. x 7/8" long. 1 2
BES.1226 - H.T. Bolt 2" B.S.F. x 2" long for kick
_ = start pedal. 1 &
N.D. ® Plain washer. 6 1
BES.1073 start plunger, 3 5
H:D, " dowel x 1" long. 2 5
N.D. 11 Journal Bear“ﬂ Hoffman S8. 1 g &
N.D. Ball Journal Bearing Hoffinan L25N, i i W 5
N.b. 0il Seal 5.152,,”%/.2 1 2 g
N.D. Seegar Circlip 12 m/m Bxternal. 1 7
BES.1943 Washer, 1 - 2
N.D. K/S Pedal & Lever Assembly. 1 &

CH:INCASE COVER.

BES,821 - Chaincass r, Mk, I (Mn. ler) 1 10
BES.870 Crankshatt rer sprocket. - o
BES, 871 Tab washer,

BES.872 kshaft oyt

BES.87,
B% 885
~BE5 . 888
ND.
BES.916
BES.1053
BES.1067
BE3,1068
BES. 1069
BES.1526
 B&S.1076
BES. 88
BES.882
BES.1C7
BES.1683
Bgi‘i-“:.laas

=
et}

-
O 00 6

e
b ] WL 40

R SRR

BES, 1147 Cpera“@:‘i?;g i
BES,.857 Tab washer.
N.D, Bolt ¥ B.S.F
e e
mm;@a;J
s Plaip washe

ﬁ
W §

E'"T»'

2

-J

p'-‘

e

i
) '
DD IO AT N et b e bl e e et e D b e el el e et e A (et B

X.D,
N,D
N.D.
N.B,
X.D,

(N PO O% 2 DO S 8 GNAN € €D D O O o 0D N 0N e CNURS R Sl RN



Retail h“‘..; 2
Part No. Description. No. Off. Eagh.,

£ B, 4.
CHAINCASE COVER {Continued).

A3

}.{}80 ELLC‘: Ros 5. ‘-QTJ.E " .ea&« E;:'..s

L3

AF P

BES.855 Push Ro

N.D. rimary chain 56 pitches 2% pitch x .225 wide. i 12, 9
N.D. i1 Seal B1252 ?:/g& i 3. B
N.D. Ball Journal Beawing Hoffwan S,8. 1 9. 6.
N.D. Taper Pins 1" long x 5/32" dia. 2
ALBTON CLUTCH.
BE3.8,2 Driven plate cluich. 1 T. 38, 9.
BES. 846 Driving e}:&"acketa 3 is 33. D
BES. 849 i el 1 4G, O,
BES. 850 . : & 13
BES.851 Cimsah s,:v- g screw, 4L 11,
BES.853 Cross piace. 1 1. 6,
BES. 854 Push rod, short. 1 /.
BES.862 Wasiner, 1 2s
BES.887 Clutch operating lever, Lo s O
BES.1051 Clugen sub-assembly. 1 5+ 1.6,
BES.B4Z Cluateh Sh: ".g Hark I. £l 16, 3.
BES.31075 uich Shaft Mark IT, i s T
BES . 852 Distance Bush I"r‘*‘a&k I. 1 3. 13,
BES.1079 Digtence Bush Mark IT. 1 2L
I &
Gy iong ), ..-Ma.f"‘.& Ia 1 2;;-9
N.D. Cork inseris {(se% of 3;,5} i5 fe 9 8=
N.D. Ko. 2 Woodruf# ‘{@y, 3 i
N.D. No. 3 Woodruf? Key, 1 24
H.D, 3/16" aia, Steel Ball. 3 2,
84.8, Ciussh f;i_:«ﬁ:-?a?;_r Lever Assembly. 1 8. 9.
N.D. Bail Bearing ':Ioff’mar LeSa T 1 i3. 3.

AMAL CARBURETTER,

359 Carbuaretier.
L/0L2 Main Jet.
L/0L8 Quter Clip Screw,

& s
/031 Float Chamber Tickler. 10,
- 15/032 Float Chamber Tickler Spring. 24
14/033 Float Chamber Tickler Cobter, : 18
22/041 Special Nui (Banjo) I
22/04.2 Fibre ¥asher, 2,
13/780 Float Chamber Cover, 3¢ 9.
237125 Washer for Piug Screw. 1.
23/188 P:L,zg, scwm 2,
52/058 Jdat Plig Washer, 24
52/057 Thrott.e Valve Spring. e
52/063 Valve Locaiion Screw, Z,
52/064 ,
& 082 ; Ficat and Needie, 5. 9,
52/068 Cable Adjuster. 4
52/072 Gaugze Iﬂ"ﬁ"fs.ke Compiste,

®

52/087, ioat Chamber Cover Bush,

™ Ny
»
L]

L]
4 » L

o
]

£}
L]

»
b

wa—-ﬂ!‘ug\sg
RS OVED VL N L

£
2

BES.1173 Choke Lever,

3039 + Banjo Seating Copper Washer,
151/070 Jet Ke* .

19 0L6 5.1 .2 Nipple.

).
P

L
»

bred ok e o el fed et fad b el ok o ot fud ot et el 0 5 b et o e P e e e ed ol b ot
P
L3
OO AN OVAD

. feo
#
b



IGRITION AND LIGHTING GROUFS,

T

Retail Price

Part No, Description. No. Off. Eagh,
& 8, d.

Flywheel. 3
Brzsker Cam,

Breaker Arm Spring Bloek.
Breaker Arm Lock,

Breaker Box Cover Screw,
H.T. Terminal Gasket,
apacitor Group,

Colil Gasket,

L] Y 5
e
95 53 AT
) L]

13

2 02

H.T, Lead Sleeving,

Bearing Bush,

Core Stud Nus,

Core Stud Nut Lock Washer,

Capacitor Fixing Nut Lock Washer,
Condenser Serew,

Fliywheel Locking Nut,

Cam 0il Pad,

Coil Core Group.

Fixed Contact Sorew.

Breaker Arm Washer. {1/32" thios l
Breaker Arm Washer, {.020" "1,:3.55
Breaker Arm Shim, {(.005" thisk)
Breaker Arm Insulating Washer,
Bresker .rm Spring Blsck Washer, (Steel)
H.,Z. Terminal Sarew Nus,

Cam Sorew,

Cem Serew Lock Washer,

L.T. Terminal Screw Nut Lock Washer,
Brasker Arp Bracket Screw Lock Washer,
Bresker Arm Spring Block Fixing Screw Lock Wesher,
Fixed Contact Screw Leck Washer,
Breaker Box Cover Screw Lock Washer,
H.T, Terminal Screw Lociz Washex;

H.T. Coil Group.

1,7, Terminal,

H.T. Lead Wire Group.

L.T. Coil Group, pair,

Fiywheel Nut Lock Washer,

L.T. Screw Fixing Nul,

H.T. Rubber Protector.

L.T7. Terminal Screw.

L.T. Terminal Screw Insula’ing Washer,
Capaciftor Fixing Nui.

Cam Group.

Stator Plate Unis,

H.Z. Terminal Sorew,

Coil and Core Croup.

i.T, Iwad Unit,

i, 8.

fa
A IAVIE |
9 b e
o PO AN
@ L ]

1.

»
D
0

=l
=

7s &
de * 8’«1

2. 15. 0O,

b O
«T. Terminal Screw Nut.

Pixed Contact Screw Washer,

L.T. Terminal Secrew ¥asher,

L,7. Terminal Sorew Insulating Washer,
Cam Kay. .
Fixed Contact,

Breaker Arm Group.

Braeker Arm Spring Bloek Sorsw Nut,
Breaker Arm Spring Block Serew,
Bresker Arm Spring Sorew,
Breaker Box Cover,

Bresaker Box Cover Gaskes,
Bresker Box Cover Glip Assemdiy.
Complete Genl=mag,

Adapior Plate,
Magneto fixing serews,

Stator plate unit less fiywheel.

Et
-3
@

1. 1.

29 }-{)o
9« 9o

PR e el B o) el e ot el o ot ) S el et et e DD et e el )t el e o e o Bt et DN DN b ok (ot e o o DN e e el o ol el o ol o et et AN AR B fd el (e (o el et DND el e el
(oY,
L]




i
LA
£

Retall Price

Part No. Descripiion. Ng. Off. Each.
£ 8. €.
¥EBEL MACNETQ TYPE FRWE.1538.
FXWB Hegnets compiete. i 5. 10. Q.
FX18 Bagkplate, complete with all peris, i 2. 15: .. 0;
Fx2B Flywheel complete with magneto poles, etc. i 2. 15. ©.
FXE Cover for flywheel. 1 Za Je
FXLA Sersws for fixing FXi, 4 7s
FX5 Condenssr with e¢lip 2nd screws, 1 5. 6.
FX8 High tension ceil. 1 1. 3. 2.
FL9 Fixing serews for FAB and FXI10, & 1. 24
FX»}S Ligl’"%l.ng Gell 1 8: 3@
3 Contasct bresker complete with screws. ;2 5, 6.
Fiz High tension pick up complete with insert. 1 2. 9.
. Py Rubber cap for Fl2. i B 1S.
P13 Lighting cable plug, 1 1. Ba
FiL Lighting ceble socket smd nut 1 1. Be
Fi5 Contact bresker fixing scrsw. zZ o
Fib6 Contact breaker adjusting sorew, 1 e
Ri7 Condenser fixing sorsw. 2 Te
F31 ' High tension cable fitted with F4O and F124 1 Looi?s
F32 High tension cable fitted with p}.ugﬁ snd terminal. 1 1, 20
L0 ' Pick up bakelite ecarp. 1 106,
IHCAS TAMFEE,
BES.118C Hezdlemp braskeis. p y 2. "8
N.D., - Hesdlamp No. 304 VRS, 1 gl i s
X.D. Taillawmp Fo., OT.31. 1 o
C.205. 28?:,‘?_@ Headlamps. 1 1. 7-
plus 44 P.%.
L0913, Bulb Taillamp. 1 9.
plus 2dé P.7T.
Bulb Pilot. 1 5;2'
= plas 1d P.T.
R.D. 2 B.A, Hex, Fd, Bolt 3" Headlamp to BES.1190. 1 &
K.2. 2 B.&, Shakeproof Washer for boll. 1 1%
X.D. 3" Hex. bolt 12/16" 2 3.
H.D, %? Hex, Thick nut, 2 ke
508073 Gisss vebaining wires. 3 1,
& : Front Rim, 1 Ze 5.
Reflseter. 1 2o 3.
¥z ulbholder assembly, 1 I. B
bulbholder assembly. 1 3%
Fre clip end fixing pin, 1 é.
Swith kneb. 1 s Os
Switch arem. 1 is
Registance, T e 9.
Cable - Headlemp to generator 38" 1 10.
Cak: ﬁea&las’m to taillamp 61° 3 100 2,
o Eerth 5—“ i B
Paii lomp bracket with anmts and balne, 1 1, 3
Rubber packing for glass. i 1
Glass 4iffused - %" 2 Be
Bulbhcldéer Assembly., 1 6o
Terminal Nut. 1 '1%
Fixing Plate, 1 5,
Body W/Clip. 1 1. e
FRANE GROUES.
SEAT AND TUBE LECKING DEVICE.
BES,. 1027 1 B s
BES.1126 5 ] . gs
BES ., LOLS i i0.
BES.111C 1 5s




Part Ne,

o 5 -
Deseriphion,

SEAT AND TUBE LOOKING DEVIGE (Continued).

BES. 1048
BES.1107
BES,1108
BES.1109
BES.1112
ﬁo;De
WD,
H.D.
N.D.

oD,
D

=

&
D

Sy
D

@

@

L4

e e

L &®

Fork bolt-séat loeck,
Grooved bush-seat lock.
Plain bush-gseat lock.
Lever-seat lock.
Bridge ~ seat lock,
Split pin % x 14"
Plain washer &" dia,
Split pin " x §".
2 B.A. x £ screw.
2 B.A. Shakeproof Washer,
5/16" B.3,F. Thick nut,
%*' B.S.F. z 3" bolt,

* B.S.P. Thick nui,
2& B.S.F, Philides thin nut.

PETROL TANEK GROUP,

BES, 8034
BES, 1906
BES.974
BES, 975
BES.1136
BES, 1149
‘BES, 1031
BES.1170
X.D.
N.D.
N.D,
NGDO
- BES.1172
BES.1884

BES.1178

BES.1183
BES.118%
BES.116C,
N.D,

FRAME GROUP,

BES.8024
N.D.
N.D,
N.D,
H.B.
“N.D.

BES.12L5/4
BES,1195/P

BES.13119
BES, 1660

BES. 8084

BES.953
BES,1133
N.I}‘
N.D.
BES, 1018
N.D.
BES.1023
BES.1024
BES.1020

Petrol tank complete,

Petrol tank filler cap.
Front mounting bush,

Washer filler can.

Rubber g{ds-shields for tenk.
Rear atiachment belis.
Rubber distance pieces.
Rubber washer,

%" B.S.P. nuts for BES.1169.
5/16" x 28" B.8.F. boli.
5/16" B.S.F. Nut,

Petrol tap No. 468 G,

Washer petrol tap.

Petrol pipe short, (Mark II)
Petrol pipe short with nipple. (Mark I)
Petrol pipe long with banjie,
Rubber petrol pipe conneator,
Cross pipe. '
Union nus 7/16 x 19T.

Frame tubes and all lugs asszembled,
%" Hex., bolt x 13"

g” Shakeproof washer,

7/16" Hex, bols 2-7/8" leng.

7/16" B.S8.F. Hex. Bolt 1-5/16" long.
7/16" B.S.F. 8td. Nut,

Plate engine lower suppori.

Flate engine lower support. per set,
Lifting handle,

Tab washer,

SIEERTNG GROUP,

Pront fork assy. comprising Ferk erown, front forks,
column tube, spring lock bolts and brake arm elip,

Bearing bracket (hanﬁlebars_
Bolt (handlebar beering bracket),
2 B.d, x 7/16" bolt.

2 B.A. Bhakeproof washer.
Ball bearing race, stesring coluwm.
§" dia. Steel balls - set,
Ball bearing race, steering head,
Locknuts, steering head,

liding pine spring lock,

)
2 IO P3O0 D3 PO DD 8 g g

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
3
1
1

PR e b B ped e et 1 PO DO D DD i d e

R e e D) A D g

Retail‘Priae

&

10,

10,

1.

Eachl g

17a
e

7
bie

Lo
30

. he

7

26

2s

de

ic.

10 set.



]

Part No.

o=

=y
Fi =

Desawiption,

FRONT FORK AND STEFRING GROUP, (Continued)

BES,1021

BES.1022
BES.10.3
BES.10%4
BES. 8704
BES. 8074
BES.1005
BES. 1005
BES.1007
BES.1008
BES . 1009
BES.1137
N.D.
§.D.
BES.1175
BES.1176
~-BES 3177
N.D.
N.D.
250/012
250/015
250/011
51/395

~ L.H. Hendlebar

‘Peg for sliding pin.

Spring for BES,1020.
Tube pivot handlebar,
Piug pivot iube,
R.H. Hendlebar (with -‘J-‘?z’;-:‘.-i-‘:-a}.’:sg
L.H. Handlebar (with sanirols
R.H, Handlebar (withows f‘.".'."-.;'l-“;mgsg
gwithous fi%%ings
Tube handlsbax,. -
Eye pisce, '
Tube handlebar.
Rubber sleeve,
Twist grip-complete with collar and screw (Amal)
Hand lever control, front brake and clutch (Amal)
Control cable, front brake.
Control cable clutch, -
Conirol cable, throttle.
No. 9 Control cable stops.
Dummy twist grip. (Amal)
Twist grip bracket and stop. (Amal)
Twist grip rotor. (Amal)
Twist grip rubber, (Amel)
Twist grip collav, {Amal}
Twist Grip collar screw. (Amal)

SILENCER AND EXHUAST GROUP,

BES.1093A

BES. 8054
N.D.
BES.985
BES.986

BES. 1092
BES. 387
BES.390
BES. 392
N.D.

BES.1120 °

BES.1127
N.D.
¥.D.
BES.1029
N.D.
BES.1032
BES.1123
K.D.
Nag.

ilencer cemplete (Mark II)
Silencer complete (Mark I)

5/16" B.S.F. Bolt x &' long.
Silencer End L.H. ; '
Silencer end R.H.
Silencer body. (Merk IT} |
Silencer body. (Mar}c I)

Long stay boli.
Short stay bolit,.
%" B.S.F. thick nuts for stay boli.
Exzhaus% comneetor cylinder.
Exhaust flange washer,
z" B.8.F. x Iz" long Bolt for BES.1120
Z Spring washer for BES.1120
Sxhoust pipe- engine to silencer,
2 B.h. x 5/16" R.H. bols.

2. B.A. Spring washer,
Exbaust plpe - silencer,
Clip - exhaust pipe,

2 B.A. x %" R.H, Screw.

2 B,A, Shakeproof washer.

FROP STAND GROUP.

BES.1001

BES,11k5
BES. 1168
BES.1097

FOUP REST GROUP.
225018964

BES . 8094
BES.1103
BES.1130
BES.21%1
BES.117,

Prop stand only.

Spring -~ prop stand,
Spigdie -~ prop stand,
Toggle = prop stand,

Foot rest assembly N/S (Mark 1)
Foot rest assembly N/S (Mark I)

. Foot rest tube,

Eupber sleeve,
.ﬂ'aﬂhﬂr‘o

Foot rest bracket (welded o frams)

el ol Sl B

-2

b g e fod §7 gt DY e T et PO B G

B

i PO et ekt o et B gt e

=t ;;mg« et d et et et B ;'\;‘j PR

B g et e

19} ot

e

N

21l Foic
Boue

Ha G
5

Sro

9. O
!l-a L6
| 1280 0»
9e 50
7o 2o
5. 6.
- 12, 0Oe
L
. B¢
Te

13,0 Q.
5. 05
B 3
k. B,
5' 39
bo

2e Qs
2 O
3& 69
1. O,
1s De
bo

3 B
B 26,
De

2, 0s
o, 3.
0. 3o
Tls iibe
b
}-a 30
Le

., 3.
5e

50

Vi

3o L
2o

I

1l By
2,

11

59 9"
Ta

1,

2+ b
3« 9
5& 9‘
; 2, ;5;
I,

2,



gl el R
Retail Brice

Parg No. Description, No. OF%, Eagi,
£ 8. G
BOOT REST GROUP (Sontinued).

1.
Do

Za

[RCR IV (VY

with thick nuk,
3 and washer assembly.
Fool rest assembly O/S
hilidas Nut 2 B,A,
hilidas Nut %" B.S.F.

k SP/LI/B5 Stesl pin, Che il
i SB/LY/BL1 Steel pin, 8.
Split pin 1/16 x £* 1.

bt B0 b ol Bd md g fpd B b (ot (b et ot
9
LEH
@

e i'*t”%}’g Ba’SaFe

1 g‘i
B b

Y. 1. b
65 19 !‘i}ﬁ
£§'b @G

Front disc whsel complete.
Hear disc wheel complete with sprocket.

pod bl ot

FPront wheel spoke, i Be 28, 9.
Rear whesl assembled spoke, ] - 5. 2. 0O
S; irndle front wheel.. i be G»
o 3

Cone fixed, 1 fronft, 1 rear.
Cone, &8J. 1 front, 1 rear,
Cup (Balls retaining).

Felt washer, -

Cup - felt retaining.

Ring retaining.

@

3

0 R B B N [ g0\t
L]

@

1]

<]

3

Jistance washer,

1¥ S%eel balls per wheel,
Brake Shos assembly.
Brake shoe,

Brake lining,

Brake lining rivet,
Brake cam, :

Brake cam boss,

&

6o
1.
2,

o
N €D €D
¢ @

D
e B o

5
"

1

2

2

L

2

%

2

2

8

&

A

&

32

2

' 2
Fulerum pin. 2 D
W 2 &
-~ 2 e
2 o
2 - Be
B r assy. (ffont) i 1 9. B,
ing. : 4 2,
Brake assembly. (rear) 3 1%, 3.
éf x 26 T.P.I. x 3" nut, 1 2,
= x 26 7.P.I. x =" nut, 6 ko
£ z 26 £.P.I. x 3/16" nut. i 2,
Lubricator, 2. bus

Brake isver (rear) 1 b -

Brake lever (front) 1 ko
#h tape. 1 5
Lock ring sprocket. 1 Ge 9
2 B.A, x ¥ long Rmd Head Bolt, 1 2,
Sprosket 27 teeth (rear wheel) i . 7. 3
Final drive chain, i 6. 6.
Chain sdiuster V' Type. 2 i
Brake pedal assembly. 1 8o
Brake knuckle, 2 2s Qs
Brake rod., i5 do 0 Ze
Brake iever. 1 7o



Retaii Price

L . ; g o, S T
Pays No. Dageription. Bo. OFf, Bach,

& Se O,

N.D. £4 B.S,F, Thin nut, T 118
N.D. Split pin 1/16 x L,
N.D. 518" Plain washer, °

- !'w % T g o i £ .'{ -

D, , Pin 3/16" x 450" 4/SB/4Y/B5
e % B.S.8, Thin nut,

Si.6. Sub-Assembly of brake rod.

L)

&

Be

E2]

SRS ST AR e

T

;,.D@ ERY -
H.D. 10 .
X ™ G

18 add o s E)

@ O B ot BN o et

®

MUDGUARDS AND NUMEER PLATE GROUP.

BES. 8044 Pront mudguard compiste with stays snd bragkst, i 1. & G
BES.1039 Rear mudguard. 1 Ze 11 Bod
BES,1135 Inner mud shield. i 1 0 5
BES. 9l Rubber gromme$s, rear mudgusrd, 2 . By 18
—BESTI016 Rubber sleeve, rear mudguard. 2 5.
BES.1015 Rubber washér, rear mudguard 2 =15
N.D., 2 Buh. x 7/16" bolt dmner pudguerd shield to frame., 4 L.
H.D, 2 B.A. Thick nut for above. L L
K.D. 2 B.A. x 2" screw, resr pmudguard to frems, L 2,
N.D. 2 B.A. Shakeproof washar, 4 1.
N.D. 2 B.A. x 5/16" sorews fron z L 2s
K.D. 2 B.&, Shakeproof weshers, 5 1=
Nl 2 B.A. x 2" bolt, front mudguerd brascket to forks, 1 be
BES.1130 Front number plate. 1 1030,
BES, 1028 Clip for above, 4 5
N.D. 2 B.A. x 7/16" Screw for BES.1028 i 1%
N.D. 2 B.A. Thick nuk, 4 ke
BES.1889 Rear pumber plate siays. 2 T
: 3" x 2 Round Hex. Head Screw. . 2,
Z" Btendard Hex. nut. A iz
H.D, Bear number plate. i s 36
N.D. £ B.S.F. x 7/16" balis, 3 bes
K.D. 5" Bu.3.F, Thick nui, 3 5
BE3,1119 Lifting handle, 1 de Os
2 B.A, 5/8" Hex. bolt, &o
MISCELILANEQUS SUNDRY IT o
Kick start Conversion sets for Mark I fvpes, 1 1. 17, 6.
BES.1017 0411 Heasurers. \ 1; 19.
. ulb horn, . e Boood
i =~ "Sadale (Terry) 1348 . Z2s 8. 6.
Saddie (Lycett) B.135 | 1. 9. 6. ¢
. BES, 1004 Spannar. T de 260

8. 6.
3,:51.1

t . Ba
t?alls.f- 3 . 5 &
i ; on application

£
[#]
]
&
(%]
‘}LU

o %;‘33
i

8]
)
(]

<
'Corgi! on application
WWorgi® ; : EXCHANGE, 5. 5. @
"Corgi! engine raso EACHANGE, 6. Te) 6.
IO GEAR RATIOC.
BES,.123%0 Sprocket 31 : Loy 15,
N.D.. €. 30 Doubl «1239
N.D. 26 Conne 235
& Com chais

B
3 D
{0

A
2 o

©
:




e B

e
' i Retzil Price
Pari No. Description. . No, Dff. Bach.

" SEE*?E"’ TOOL _GROUP.

., 6, net.
2) : ?e 6.: nes.

106, 6

L BES 2355 Sidegar frame. 3
BES . 3355 tiachment 1lug. 2 8.0 2
BES.3350 Special bolt short. L be Do
BES. 3559 Special belt long. el Do i Bes
BES., 3552 Special washer. = L. 75
BES ., 3307 Fork., 2 1. O

» 33! Spring. 2 1%,
fudguard. i T 08
Mudguard bmx 2 7
Whael, - — Bl T 2. 18, Q.

g “Ruts® wheekspﬁﬁél i o Il el e SR bl _
BES, 5368 Sidesar boxX. T Vb N T S S g
BES.3359 Sidecar cover. 3 Eod ..9. S '
¥.D. : Sidecar lamp. 1 L, 6a
BES.1892 Rubber footrest. é, 10,

5

BES.1016 Rubbsr sleeves.




